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SUMMARY 45,439,242.12 258,020,865.99 303,460,108.11 45,439,242.12 118,919,815.46 0.00 139,101,050.53 303,460,108.11 109,674,876.17 141,693,335.12 35,822,808.39 14,526,574.59 301,717,594.27 97,311,712.51 91,290,368.06 80,387,020.32 28,292,540.48 297,281,641.37 0.00 1,742,513.84 101,968.14 4,333,984.76

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 45,439,242.12 256,408,723.49 301,847,965.61 45,439,242.12 117,307,672.96 0.00 139,101,050.53 301,847,965.61 108,062,733.67 141,693,335.12 35,822,808.39 14,526,574.59 300,105,451.77 97,311,712.51 89,698,460.28 80,387,020.32 28,272,305.76 295,669,498.87 0.00 1,742,513.84 101,968.14 4,333,984.76

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 45,439,242.12 254,802,347.99 300,241,590.11 45,439,242.12 115,701,297.46 0.00 139,101,050.53 300,241,590.11 107,686,395.48 140,938,953.28 35,355,296.76 14,526,574.59 298,507,220.11 97,311,712.51 89,506,463.28 79,829,922.32 27,440,350.38 294,088,448.49 0.00 1,734,370.00 101,968.14 4,316,803.48

Traveling Expenses 3,121,375.98 10,329,395.16 13,450,771.14 3,121,375.98 2,508,796.16 0.00 7,820,599.00 13,450,771.14 6,264,486.34 1,309,957.48 195,404.68 5,680,922.64 13,450,771.14 523,771.94 6,248,078.75 916,837.13 5,758,218.32 13,446,906.14 0.00 0.00 3,865.00 0.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 3,121,375.98 10,329,395.16 13,450,771.14 3,121,375.98 2,508,796.16 0.00 7,820,599.00 13,450,771.14 6,264,486.34 1,309,957.48 195,404.68 5,680,922.64 13,450,771.14 523,771.94 6,248,078.75 916,837.13 5,758,218.32 13,446,906.14 0.00 0.00 3,865.00 0.00

Training and Scholarship Expenses 136,364.00 2,432,520.00 2,568,884.00 136,364.00 1,540,360.00 0.00 892,160.00 2,568,884.00 43,062.00 2,700,282.00 (189,060.00) (144,055.00) 2,410,229.00 8,000.00 152,846.00 1,460,055.00 789,328.00 2,410,229.00 0.00 158,655.00 0.00 0.00

Training Expenses 5020201000 136,364.00 2,432,520.00 2,568,884.00 136,364.00 1,540,360.00 0.00 892,160.00 2,568,884.00 43,062.00 2,700,282.00 (189,060.00) (144,055.00) 2,410,229.00 8,000.00 152,846.00 1,460,055.00 789,328.00 2,410,229.00 0.00 158,655.00 0.00 0.00

Training Expenses 5020201002 136,364.00 2,432,520.00 2,568,884.00 136,364.00 1,540,360.00 0.00 892,160.00 2,568,884.00 43,062.00 2,700,282.00 (189,060.00) (144,055.00) 8,000.002,410,229.00 152,846.00 1,460,055.00 789,328.00 2,410,229.00 0.00 158,655.00 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 989,233.83 4,525,668.40 5,514,902.23 989,233.83 4,121,068.40 0.00 404,600.00 5,514,902.23 2,050,227.70 3,258,082.44 295,603.57 (89,011.48) 5,514,902.23 111,256.13 3,012,060.63 1,576,186.28 815,399.19 5,514,902.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 253,442.04 3,475,809.41 3,729,251.45 253,442.04 3,091,729.41 0.00 384,080.00 3,729,251.45 1,576,907.37 2,051,712.99 199,842.57 (99,211.48) 3,729,251.45 1,392.80 2,351,247.18 710,598.76 666,012.71 3,729,251.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 253,442.04 3,475,809.41 3,729,251.45 253,442.04 3,091,729.41 0.00 384,080.00 3,729,251.45 1,576,907.37 2,051,712.99 199,842.57 (99,211.48) 1,392.803,729,251.45 2,351,247.18 710,598.76 666,012.71 3,729,251.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Accountable Forms Expenses 5020302000 3,200.00 (3,200.00) 0.00 3,200.00 (3,200.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Food Supplies Expenses 5020305000 30,352.15 0.00 30,352.15 30,352.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,352.15 30,352.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,352.15 30,352.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,352.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Drugs and Medicines Expenses 5020307000 58,865.53 197,934.47 256,800.00 58,865.53 197,934.47 0.00 0.00 256,800.00 0.00 256,800.00 0.00 0.00 256,800.00 0.00 256,800.00 0.00 0.00 256,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses 5020308000 52,243.53 634,156.47 686,400.00 52,243.53 634,156.47 0.00 0.00 686,400.00 346,590.00 335,010.00 4,800.00 0.00 686,400.00 0.00 223,413.00 445,200.52 17,786.48 686,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 138,805.59 91,306.04 230,111.63 138,805.59 91,306.04 0.00 0.00 230,111.63 79,511.18 150,600.45 0.00 0.00 230,111.63 79,511.18 150,600.45 0.00 0.00 230,111.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5020321000 197,325.25 37,961.75 235,287.00 197,325.25 17,441.75 0.00 20,520.00 235,287.00 0.00 144,326.00 90,961.00 0.00 235,287.00 0.00 0.00 154,387.00 80,900.00 235,287.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Equipment 5020321002 69,555.00 (69,555.00) 0.00 69,555.00 (69,555.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Information and Communications Technology 5020321003 114,470.00 50,817.00 165,287.00 114,470.00 30,297.00 0.00 20,520.00 165,287.00 0.00 144,326.00 20,961.00 0.00 0.00165,287.00 0.00 154,387.00 10,900.00 165,287.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Machinery and Equipment 5020321099 13,300.25 56,699.75 70,000.00 13,300.25 56,699.75 0.00 0.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.0070,000.00 0.00 0.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books 5020322000 0.00 332,280.00 332,280.00 0.00 332,280.00 0.00 0.00 332,280.00 15,580.00 306,500.00 0.00 10,200.00 332,280.00 0.00 15,580.00 266,000.00 50,700.00 332,280.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 0.00 332,280.00 332,280.00 0.00 332,280.00 0.00 0.00 332,280.00 15,580.00 306,500.00 0.00 10,200.00 0.00332,280.00 15,580.00 266,000.00 50,700.00 332,280.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 254,999.74 (240,579.74) 14,420.00 254,999.74 (240,579.74) 0.00 0.00 14,420.00 1,287.00 13,133.00 0.00 0.00 14,420.00 0.00 14,420.00 0.00 0.00 14,420.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Utility Expenses 93,426.50 319,704.08 413,130.58 93,426.50 319,704.08 0.00 0.00 413,130.58 26,890.00 386,240.58 0.00 0.00 413,130.58 26,890.00 386,240.58 0.00 0.00 413,130.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Water Expenses 5020401000 93,426.50 (56,615.92) 36,810.58 93,426.50 (56,615.92) 0.00 0.00 36,810.58 26,890.00 9,920.58 0.00 0.00 36,810.58 26,890.00 9,920.58 0.00 0.00 36,810.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 0.00 376,320.00 376,320.00 0.00 376,320.00 0.00 0.00 376,320.00 0.00 376,320.00 0.00 0.00 376,320.00 0.00 376,320.00 0.00 0.00 376,320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Communication Expenses 268,771.33 433,058.02 701,829.35 268,771.33 249,458.02 0.00 183,600.00 701,829.35 505,939.35 186,890.00 9,000.00 0.00 701,829.35 347,725.02 290,514.33 10,800.00 29,700.00 678,739.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,090.00

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 44,507.00 (43,502.00) 1,005.00 44,507.00 (43,502.00) 0.00 0.00 1,005.00 1,005.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,005.00 1,005.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,005.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 95,814.33 465,310.02 561,124.35 95,814.33 281,710.02 0.00 183,600.00 561,124.35 392,324.35 159,800.00 9,000.00 0.00 561,124.35 329,510.02 222,614.33 6,300.00 2,700.00 561,124.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mobile 5020502001 70,814.33 490,310.02 561,124.35 70,814.33 306,710.02 0.00 183,600.00 561,124.35 392,324.35 159,800.00 9,000.00 0.00 329,510.02561,124.35 222,614.33 6,300.00 2,700.00 561,124.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Landline 5020502002 25,000.00 (25,000.00) 0.00 25,000.00 (25,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Internet Subscription Expenses 5020503000 85,300.00 54,400.00 139,700.00 85,300.00 54,400.00 0.00 0.00 139,700.00 112,610.00 27,090.00 0.00 0.00 139,700.00 17,210.00 67,900.00 4,500.00 27,000.00 116,610.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,090.00

Cable, Satellite, Telegraph and Radio Expenses 5020504000 43,150.00 (43,150.00) 0.00 43,150.00 (43,150.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Awards/Rewards and Prizes 40,000.00 71,000.00 111,000.00 40,000.00 (29,000.00) 0.00 100,000.00 111,000.00 0.00 111,000.00 0.00 0.00 111,000.00 0.00 11,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 111,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Awards/Rewards Expenses 5020601000 20,000.00 80,000.00 100,000.00 20,000.00 (20,000.00) 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Awards/Rewards Expenses 5020601001 20,000.00 80,000.00 100,000.00 20,000.00 (20,000.00) 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Prizes 5020602000 20,000.00 (9,000.00) 11,000.00 20,000.00 (9,000.00) 0.00 0.00 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00 0.00 0.00 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00 0.00 0.00 11,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Professional Services 139,697.27 21,349,163.28 21,488,860.55 139,697.27 12,869,553.12 0.00 8,479,610.16 21,488,860.55 10,279,069.40 7,508,443.01 0.00 3,701,348.14 21,488,860.55 10,276,681.60 6,836,690.30 415,107.65 3,874,922.86 21,403,402.41 0.00 0.00 85,458.14 0.00

Other Professional Services 5021199000 139,697.27 21,349,163.28 21,488,860.55 139,697.27 12,869,553.12 0.00 8,479,610.16 21,488,860.55 10,279,069.40 7,508,443.01 0.00 3,701,348.14 21,488,860.55 10,276,681.60 6,836,690.30 415,107.65 3,874,922.86 21,403,402.41 0.00 0.00 85,458.14 0.00

General Services 234,276.79 93,266.56 327,543.35 234,276.79 93,266.56 0.00 0.00 327,543.35 227,476.79 100,066.56 0.00 0.00 327,543.35 0.00 58,456.66 269,086.69 0.00 327,543.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Janitorial Services 5021202000 4,800.00 95,266.56 100,066.56 4,800.00 95,266.56 0.00 0.00 100,066.56 0.00 100,066.56 0.00 0.00 100,066.56 0.00 58,456.66 41,609.90 0.00 100,066.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Security Services 5021203000 227,476.79 0.00 227,476.79 227,476.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 227,476.79 227,476.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 227,476.79 0.00 0.00 227,476.79 0.00 227,476.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other General Services 5021299000 2,000.00 (2,000.00) 0.00 2,000.00 (2,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other General Services 5021299099 2,000.00 (2,000.00) 0.00 2,000.00 (2,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance 44,691.00 4,311,011.29 4,355,702.29 44,691.00 4,219,525.29 0.00 91,486.00 4,355,702.29 79,829.00 72,788.00 0.00 4,203,085.29 4,355,702.29 55,729.00 11,590.00 44,972.00 0.00 112,291.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,243,411.29

Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings and Other 5021304000 0.00 4,203,085.29 4,203,085.29 0.00 4,203,085.29 0.00 0.00 4,203,085.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,203,085.29 4,203,085.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,203,085.29

Buildings 5021304001 0.00 4,203,085.29 4,203,085.29 0.00 4,203,085.29 0.00 0.00 4,203,085.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,203,085.29 0.004,203,085.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,203,085.29

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation 5021306000 44,691.00 107,926.00 152,617.00 44,691.00 16,440.00 0.00 91,486.00 152,617.00 79,829.00 72,788.00 0.00 0.00 152,617.00 55,729.00 11,590.00 44,972.00 0.00 112,291.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,326.00

Motor Vehicles 5021306001 44,691.00 107,926.00 152,617.00 44,691.00 16,440.00 0.00 91,486.00 152,617.00 79,829.00 72,788.00 0.00 0.00 55,729.00152,617.00 11,590.00 44,972.00 0.00 112,291.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,326.00
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Financial Assistance/Subsidy 39,582,782.35 205,842,711.56 245,425,493.91 39,582,782.35 84,915,514.31 0.00 120,927,197.25 245,425,493.91 85,220,173.12 122,492,332.28 34,962,988.51 1,174,285.00 243,849,778.91 85,159,000.00 69,927,281.05 72,904,105.29 15,859,392.57 243,849,778.91 0.00 1,575,715.00 0.00 0.00

Subsidies - Others 5021499000 39,582,782.35 205,842,711.56 245,425,493.91 39,582,782.35 84,915,514.31 0.00 120,927,197.25 245,425,493.91 85,220,173.12 122,492,332.28 34,962,988.51 1,174,285.00 243,849,778.91 85,159,000.00 69,927,281.05 72,904,105.29 15,859,392.57 243,849,778.91 0.00 1,575,715.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 122,000.00 (22,000.00) 100,000.00 122,000.00 (22,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 22,000.00 (22,000.00) 0.00 22,000.00 (22,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 22,000.00 (22,000.00) 0.00 22,000.00 (22,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Labor and Wages 0.00 203,546.52 203,546.52 0.00 203,546.52 0.00 0.00 203,546.52 71,619.29 131,927.23 0.00 0.00 203,546.52 71,416.73 132,129.79 0.00 0.00 203,546.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Labor and Wages 5021601000 0.00 203,546.52 203,546.52 0.00 203,546.52 0.00 0.00 203,546.52 71,619.29 131,927.23 0.00 0.00 203,546.52 71,416.73 132,129.79 0.00 0.00 203,546.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 666,623.07 4,913,303.12 5,579,926.19 666,623.07 4,711,505.00 0.00 201,798.12 5,579,926.19 2,817,622.49 2,680,943.70 81,360.00 0.00 5,579,926.19 631,242.09 2,439,575.19 2,132,772.28 313,389.44 5,516,979.00 0.00 0.00 12,645.00 50,302.19

Advertising Expenses 5029901000 9,700.00 225,721.00 235,421.00 9,700.00 225,721.00 0.00 0.00 235,421.00 80,448.00 79,973.00 75,000.00 0.00 235,421.00 0.00 0.00 150,047.25 85,373.75 235,421.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Printing and Publication Expenses 5029902000 45,815.00 1,561,201.00 1,607,016.00 45,815.00 1,561,201.00 0.00 0.00 1,607,016.00 0.00 1,607,016.00 0.00 0.00 1,607,016.00 0.00 673.75 1,407,006.37 185,123.69 1,592,803.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,212.19

Representation Expenses 5029903000 272,160.00 1,302,087.52 1,574,247.52 272,160.00 1,191,087.52 0.00 111,000.00 1,574,247.52 835,576.80 738,670.72 0.00 0.00 1,574,247.52 458,339.40 705,955.12 349,921.00 13,367.00 1,527,582.52 0.00 0.00 10,575.00 36,090.00

Transportation and Delivery Expenses 5029904000 40,680.00 (19,506.80) 21,173.20 40,680.00 (19,506.80) 0.00 0.00 21,173.20 0.00 21,173.20 0.00 0.00 21,173.20 0.00 21,173.20 0.00 0.00 21,173.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 22,295.00 227,300.00 249,595.00 22,295.00 227,300.00 0.00 0.00 249,595.00 240,695.00 8,900.00 0.00 0.00 249,595.00 0.00 218,000.00 0.00 31,595.00 249,595.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 12,295.00 228,400.00 240,695.00 12,295.00 228,400.00 0.00 0.00 240,695.00 240,695.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00240,695.00 218,000.00 0.00 22,695.00 240,695.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 10,000.00 (1,100.00) 8,900.00 10,000.00 (1,100.00) 0.00 0.00 8,900.00 0.00 8,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,900.00 8,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Subscription Expenses 5029907000 20,000.00 1,468,000.00 1,488,000.00 20,000.00 1,468,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,488,000.00 1,488,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,488,000.00 0.00 1,488,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,488,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Subscription Expenses 5029907099 20,000.00 1,468,000.00 1,488,000.00 20,000.00 1,468,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,488,000.00 1,488,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,488,000.00 1,488,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,488,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999000 255,973.07 148,500.40 404,473.47 255,973.07 57,702.28 0.00 90,798.12 404,473.47 172,902.69 225,210.78 6,360.00 0.00 404,473.47 172,902.69 5,773.12 225,797.66 (2,070.00) 402,403.47 0.00 0.00 2,070.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999099 255,973.07 148,500.40 404,473.47 255,973.07 57,702.28 0.00 90,798.12 404,473.47 172,902.69 225,210.78 6,360.00 0.00 172,902.69404,473.47 5,773.12 225,797.66 (2,070.00) 402,403.47 0.00 0.00 2,070.00 0.00

Capital Outlays 0.00 1,606,375.50 1,606,375.50 0.00 1,606,375.50 0.00 0.00 1,606,375.50 376,338.19 754,381.84 467,511.63 0.00 1,598,231.66 0.00 191,997.00 557,098.00 831,955.38 1,581,050.38 0.00 8,143.84 0.00 17,181.28

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 0.00 1,606,375.50 1,606,375.50 0.00 1,606,375.50 0.00 0.00 1,606,375.50 376,338.19 754,381.84 467,511.63 0.00 1,598,231.66 0.00 191,997.00 557,098.00 831,955.38 1,581,050.38 0.00 8,143.84 0.00 17,181.28

Buildings and Other Structures 5060404000 0.00 733,394.50 733,394.50 0.00 733,394.50 0.00 0.00 733,394.50 376,338.19 5,286.84 343,625.63 0.00 725,250.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 708,069.38 708,069.38 0.00 8,143.84 0.00 17,181.28

Buildings 5060404001 0.00 351,769.47 351,769.47 0.00 351,769.47 0.00 0.00 351,769.47 0.00 0.00 343,625.63 0.00 0.00343,625.63 0.00 0.00 326,444.35 326,444.35 0.00 8,143.84 0.00 17,181.28

Other Structures 5060404099 0.00 381,625.03 381,625.03 0.00 381,625.03 0.00 0.00 381,625.03 376,338.19 5,286.84 0.00 0.00 0.00381,625.03 0.00 0.00 381,625.03 381,625.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 5060405000 0.00 872,981.00 872,981.00 0.00 872,981.00 0.00 0.00 872,981.00 0.00 749,095.00 123,886.00 0.00 872,981.00 0.00 191,997.00 557,098.00 123,886.00 872,981.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Information and Communication Technology 5060405003 0.00 872,981.00 872,981.00 0.00 872,981.00 0.00 0.00 872,981.00 0.00 749,095.00 123,886.00 0.00 0.00872,981.00 191,997.00 557,098.00 123,886.00 872,981.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

II. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUND 0.00 1,612,142.50 1,612,142.50 0.00 1,612,142.50 0.00 0.00 1,612,142.50 1,612,142.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,612,142.50 0.00 1,591,907.78 0.00 20,234.72 1,612,142.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 1,612,142.50 1,612,142.50 0.00 1,612,142.50 0.00 0.00 1,612,142.50 1,612,142.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,612,142.50 0.00 1,591,907.78 0.00 20,234.72 1,612,142.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 1,612,142.50 1,612,142.50 0.00 1,612,142.50 0.00 0.00 1,612,142.50 1,612,142.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,612,142.50 0.00 1,591,907.78 0.00 20,234.72 1,612,142.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Welfare Goods Expense 5020306000 0.00 1,612,142.50 1,612,142.50 0.00 1,612,142.50 0.00 0.00 1,612,142.50 1,612,142.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,612,142.50 0.00 1,591,907.78 0.00 20,234.72 1,612,142.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 45,439,242.12 258,020,865.99 303,460,108.11 45,439,242.12 118,919,815.46 0.00 139,101,050.53 303,460,108.11 109,674,876.17 141,693,335.12 35,822,808.39 14,526,574.59 301,717,594.27 97,311,712.51 91,290,368.06 80,387,020.32 28,292,540.48 297,281,641.37 0.00 1,742,513.84 101,968.14 4,333,984.76
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